
CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz SessoCategoriaData di nascitaSocietà

1 240 18:20 TUZZI Giovanni FI M AM 1995 ATL.PIACENZA
2 246 19:19 KARIM Abdeerrahim FI M CM 1974 TRC TRAVERSETOLO
3 223 19:24 TANZI Claudio FI M BM 1978 ITALPOSE
4 243 19:29 REBECCCHI Elia FI M BM 1988 ATL.PIACENZA
5 248 19:50 VOLPARA Alessandro FI M AM 1993 FANFULLA
6 219 20:30 MANCASTROPPA Giuseppe FI M DM 1962 MARATHON CREMONA
7 216 20:41 PAU Simone FI M BM 1981 GP QUADRIFOGLIO
8 242 21:31 CHINELLI Erik FI M BM 1980 ITALPOSE
9 230 21:50 SOLARI Patrick FI M BM 1986 GS TOCCALMATTO
10 251 22:03 CASTIGNOLA Demetrio M BM 1981 CASONE
11 215 22:10 BIONDI Oscar FI M BM 1983 BIO CORRENDO AVIS
12 206 22:18 DONATO Davide FI M BM 1985 ATL.PIACENZA
13 238 22:24 MAZZANTI Paolo FI M DM 1966 ITALPOSE
14 245 22:42 PERI Gianluca FI M CM 1973 BALLOTTA CAMP
15 244 22:42 MARTINELLI Sarah FI F BF 1981 GP QUADRIFOGLIO
16 217 22:49 CASALI Fabio FI M CM 1978 ITALPOSE
17 218 22:50 BREVI Oscar FI M BM 1983 ITALPOSE
18 224 22:50 VISALLI Massimo FI M DM 1961 ITALPOSE
19 235 23:48 DE GENNARO Fabio FI M DM 1962 MARATHON CREMONA
20 205 23:52 CASSOLA Fausto FI M DM 1963 ATL.PIACENZA
21 247 24:14 IANNONE Massimo FI M CM 1973 RUNNER SALO
22 253 24:32 GAMBINI Alberto M DM 1962 RUCARD
23 212 24:34 BENZI Romano FI M EM 1950 ATL.PIACENZA
24 204 24:38 PALMINI Stefano FI M DM 1962 ITALPOSE
25 202 24:56 SARTORI Massimo FI M DM 1965 ITALPOSE
26 221 25:02 SCAGLIONI Dario FI M CM 1971 ARREDAMENTI MAIANDI
27 252 25:11 PELATI Elena FI F BF 1979 CUS PARMA
28 229 25:21 CIOFFI Alessandro FI M DM 1964 ASD PLACENTIA
29 241 25:23 REBECCHI Laura FI F CF 1968 GS TOCCALMATTO
30 249 25:23 SONCINI Giulia F AF 1990 FANFULLA
31 207 25:42 LONGO Danilo RU M CM 1978 RUNCARD
32 254 26:24 MODERNELLI Daniela M EM 1957 CASONE
33 234 26:25 SOPRANI Alberto FI M CM 1970 ITALPOSE
34 231 26:43 MERLINI Ivano FI M DM 1965 GP CASALESE
35 220 27:00 BAZZANI Patrizia UI F CF 1961 UISP CREMONA
36 257 27:06 LOPEA Antonio M DM 1962 CASONE
37 225 27:12 FILOSA Mauro FI M DM 1961 ATL.PIACENZA
38 239 27:18 BRAGHI Lucia FI F BF 1983 ITALPOSE
39 226 27:24 RAPELLI Maurizio FI M EM 1956 ATL.PIACENZA
40 208 27:54 MARZAROLI Luigi CS M EM 1947 GM ALTA VALNURE
41 228 28:31 SEGALINI Laura FI F BF 1984 ASD PLACENTIA
42 209 29:08 VISENTIN Lidia FI F CF 1967 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO
43 227 29:09 SCAGLIA Anna FI F CF 1960 GINNIC
44 255 29:10 COLLA Vittorio M DM 1968 TRE MORI
45 236 29:11 ARDEMAGNI Rita FI F CF 1962 MARATHON CREMONA
46 214 29:55 CORDA Eneyesh FI F AF 1997 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO
47 256 30:02 MORI Luigi M EM 1952 CASONE
48 233 30:11 DOTTORELLO Vincenzo FI M EM 1947 CUS PARMA
49 213 30:43 GALLINARI Sergio FI M DM 1967 BIPEDI



50 250 30:50 MAZZARI Marco M BM 1988 STRADIVARI
51 211 31:20 RIZZI Andrea FI M DM 1962 ITALPOSE
52 222 31:21 NEVADO MASIAS Maria Joba FI F BF 1970 ARREDAMENTI MAIANDI
53 210 31:26 GIUGNO Stefania RU F BF 1975 RUNCARD
54 203 32:27 ANSELMI Leonardo FI M CM 1970 ITALPOSE
55 232 34:33 VIGOTTI Gianpiero FI M EM 1957 GP CASALESE
56 258 36:10 MARAFIOTI Angela F CF 1964 CASONE

CATEGORIE
Pos Num Tempo Nome NazSessoCategoriaData di nascitaSocietà

1 249 25:23 SONCINI Giulia F AF 1990 FANFULLA
2 214 29:55 CORDA Eneyesh FI F AF 1997 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO

Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz SessoCategoriaData di nascitaSocietà
1 244 22:42 MARTINELLI Sarah FI F BF 1981 GP QUADRIFOGLIO
2 252 25:11 PELATI Elena FI F BF 1979 CUS PARMA
3 239 27:18 BRAGHI Lucia FI F BF 1983 ITALPOSE
4 228 28:31 SEGALINI Laura FI F BF 1984 ASD PLACENTIA
5 222 31:21 NEVADO MASIAS Maria Joba FI F BF 1970 ARREDAMENTI MAIANDI
6 210 31:26 GIUGNO Stefania RU F BF 1975 RUNCARD

Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz SessoCategoriaData di nascitaSocietà
1 241 25:23 REBECCHI Laura FI F CF 1968 GS TOCCALMATTO
2 220 27:00 BAZZANI Patrizia UI F CF 1961 UISP CREMONA
3 209 29:08 VISENTIN Lidia FI F CF 1967 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO
4 227 29:09 SCAGLIA Anna FI F CF 1960 GINNIC
5 236 29:11 ARDEMAGNI Rita FI F CF 1962 MARATHON CREMONA
6 258 36:10 MARAFIOTI Angela F CF 1964 CASONE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz SessoCategoriaData di nascitaSocietà
1 240 18:20 TUZZI Giovanni FI M AM 1995 ATL.PIACENZA
2 248 19:50 VOLPARA Alessandro FI M AM 1993 FANFULLA

Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz SessoCategoriaData di nascitaSocietà
1 223 19:24 TANZI Claudio FI M BM 1978 ITALPOSE
2 243 19:29 REBECCCHI Elia FI M BM 1988 ATL.PIACENZA
3 216 20:41 PAU Simone FI M BM 1981 GP QUADRIFOGLIO
4 242 21:31 CHINELLI Erik FI M BM 1980 ITALPOSE
5 230 21:50 SOLARI Patrick FI M BM 1986 GS TOCCALMATTO
6 251 22:03 CASTIGNOLA Demetrio M BM 1981 CASONE
7 215 22:10 BIONDI Oscar FI M BM 1983 BIO CORRENDO AVIS
8 206 22:18 DONATO Davide FI M BM 1985 ATL.PIACENZA
9 218 22:50 BREVI Oscar FI M BM 1983 ITALPOSE
10 250 30:50 MAZZARI Marco M BM 1988 STRADIVARI

Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz SessoCategoriaData di nascitaSocietà
1 246 19:19 KARIM Abdeerrahim FI M CM 1974 TRC TRAVERSETOLO
2 245 22:42 PERI Gianluca FI M CM 1973 BALLOTTA CAMP
3 217 22:49 CASALI Fabio FI M CM 1978 ITALPOSE
4 247 24:14 IANNONE Massimo FI M CM 1973 RUNNER SALO
5 221 25:02 SCAGLIONI Dario FI M CM 1971 ARREDAMENTI MAIANDI
6 207 25:42 LONGO Danilo RU M CM 1978 RUNCARD
7 234 26:25 SOPRANI Alberto FI M CM 1970 ITALPOSE
8 203 32:27 ANSELMI Leonardo FI M CM 1970 ITALPOSE



Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz SessoCategoriaData di nascitaSocietà
1 219 20:30 MANCASTROPPA Giuseppe FI M DM 1962 MARATHON CREMONA
2 238 22:24 MAZZANTI Paolo FI M DM 1966 ITALPOSE
3 224 22:50 VISALLI Massimo FI M DM 1961 ITALPOSE
4 235 23:48 DE GENNARO Fabio FI M DM 1962 MARATHON CREMONA
5 205 23:52 CASSOLA Fausto FI M DM 1963 ATL.PIACENZA
6 253 24:32 GAMBINI Alberto M DM 1962 RUCARD
7 204 24:38 PALMINI Stefano FI M DM 1962 ITALPOSE
8 202 24:56 SARTORI Massimo FI M DM 1965 ITALPOSE
9 229 25:21 CIOFFI Alessandro FI M DM 1964 ASD PLACENTIA
10 231 26:43 MERLINI Ivano FI M DM 1965 GP CASALESE
11 257 27:06 LOPEA Antonio M DM 1962 CASONE
12 225 27:12 FILOSA Mauro FI M DM 1961 ATL.PIACENZA
13 255 29:10 COLLA Vittorio M DM 1968 TRE MORI
14 213 30:43 GALLINARI Sergio FI M DM 1967 BIPEDI
15 211 31:20 RIZZI Andrea FI M DM 1962 ITALPOSE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Naz SessoCategoriaData di nascitaSocietà
1 212 24:34 BENZI Romano FI M EM 1950 ATL.PIACENZA
2 254 26:24 MODERNELLI Daniela M EM 1957 CASONE
3 226 27:24 RAPELLI Maurizio FI M EM 1956 ATL.PIACENZA
4 208 27:54 MARZAROLI Luigi CS M EM 1947 GM ALTA VALNURE
5 256 30:02 MORI Luigi M EM 1952 CASONE
6 233 30:11 DOTTORELLO Vincenzo FI M EM 1947 CUS PARMA
7 232 34:33 VIGOTTI Gianpiero FI M EM 1957 GP CASALESE




